
 

                               2021 SCHEDULE 
schedule as of 07/19/21; dates & times subject to change 

visit indyeleven.com/2021-schedule for the most up-to-date schedule information 
  

      

DAY  DATE OPPONENT TIME (ET) BROADCAST 
Saturday  May 1 at Birmingham Legion FC 7:30 pm ESPN+ 
Saturday  May 8 FC Tulsa 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Saturday  May 22 Sporting Kansas City II 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Saturday  May 29 at Louisville City FC 7:30 pm ESPN+ 

Wednesday  June 2 OKC Energy FC 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Saturday  June 5 Memphis 901 FC 7:00 pm WISH 8, ESPN+ 

Wednesday  June 9 at El Paso Locomotive FC 9:00 pm ESPN+ 
Tuesday  June 15 Pittsburgh Riverhounds SC 8:00 pm ESPN Deportes/WNDY 

Sunday  June 20 at Sporting Kansas City II 5:00 pm ESPN+ 
Saturday  June 26 at Louisville City FC 7:30 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Saturday  July 3 Birmingham Legion FC 7:00 pm WISH 8, ESPN+ 

Wednesday  July 7 at Atlanta United 2 7:30 pm ESPN+ 
Saturday  July 17 Memphis 901 FC 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Saturday  July 24 Birmingham Legion FC 7:00 pm WISH 8, ESPN+ 

Wednesday  August 4 at FC Tulsa 8:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Sunday  August 8 at Atlanta United 2 7:30 pm ESPN+ 

Saturday  August 14 OKC Energy FC 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Wednesday  August 18 at Loudoun United FC 7:00 pm ESPN+ 

Sunday  August 22 at Sporting Kansas City II 5:00 pm ESPN+ 
Saturday  August 28 Real Monarchs SLC 7:00 pm WISH 8, ESPN+ 
Saturday  September 4 Atlanta United 2 7:00 pm WISH 8, ESPN+ 

Wednesday  September 8 at FC Tulsa 8:00 pm ESPN+ 
Saturday  September 11 Sporting Kansas City II 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Saturday  September 18 Louisville City FC 7:00 pm  WISH 8, ESPN+ 

Wednesday  September 22 at Memphis 901 FC 8:00 pm ESPN+, WNDY TV-23 
Sunday  September 26 at OKC Energy FC 6:00 pm ESPN+ 

Wednesday  September 29  at OKC Energy FC 8:30 pm ESPN+ 
Saturday  October 2 Atlanta United 2 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 

Sunday  October 10 at Birmingham Legion FC 5:00 pm ESPN+ 
Saturday  October 16 Louisville City FC 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Saturday  October 23 FC Tulsa 7:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 
Saturday  October 30 at Memphis 901 FC 8:00 pm WNDY TV-23, ESPN+ 

https://www.indyeleven.com/2021-schedule

